
   
 

Upcoming Bid Opportunities 

April 30, 2024 
Wenatchee Valley College Center for Education & Innovation 

  

 
PROJECT DESCRIPTION: 

This is a 69,980 SF 2-story structure for Wenatchee Valley College for the Center for Technical Education and Innovation that is 
comprised largely of steel, masonry and concrete and includes classroom space as well as lab space for mechatronics, automative, 
welding, machining, refrigeration, natural resources, agriculture, computer technology, greenhouses, etc. 

 

This is a Prevailing Wage project. 

Project Subcontracting Goals: MBE 10%, WBE 6%, SB 5%, Veteran 5% 

Important Dates:  

Pre-Bid Meeting (In-Person): April 16, 2024, 10:00 a.m. Contact: Jeremy.Ackerman@Absherco.com  

BID DATE: 4/30/24, 1:00 PM 

ESTIMATOR ASSIGNMENTS: 

Jeremy Ackerman Lead, MEPF (509) 242-3612 jeremy.ackerman@absherco.com  

Kurt Balmer Div. 3 (253) 446-3596 Kurt.balmer@absherco.com 

Abby Harnish Div. 4, 5, 6 (253) 446-3475 abby.harnish@absherco.com  

Sam Glandon-Hall Div. 7, 8 (253) 446-3387 sam.glandon-hall@absherco.com 

Luis De Leon Div. 9 (253) 446-3815 Luis.deleon@absherco.com 

Edgar Conde Div. 10-14 (253) 446-3572 Edgar.conde@absherco.com 

Riley Finnigan Div. 2, 31-33 (253) 446-3528 Riley.finnigan@absherco.com 
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